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Siliguri Institute of Technology
List of Enrolled Students in Computing Skill (2018)

SL No. Name of the Student Branch

1 AANCHAL AGARWAL CSE

2 AASHISH KUMAR AGARWAL CSE

3 AAYUSHI DASSANI CSE

4 ABHIJIT BARMAN CSE

5 ABHIK SARMADHIKRY CSE

6 ABHINANDAN BHATTACHARJEE CSE

7 ABHINEET MISHRA CSE

8 ABHIRUP BASU CSE

9 ANGKIT ROY CSE

10 ANIKET BHADRA CSE

11 ANSHIKA PRIYASHI CSE

12 ANUBHAV SINGH CSE

13 ARUPA DAS CSE

14 ARYAN SHAMRA CSE

15 ASHUTOSH RAI CSE

16 AVINASH GIRI CSE

17 AVISHEK PRASAD BARNWAL CSE

18 BIKRAM GHOSH CSE

19 BIKRAMJIT SAHA CSE

20 CHAITALY KUNDU CSE

21 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHU CSE

22 CHIRANJIT GHOSH CSE

23 DEBAJIT MALLICK CSE

24 DEBJYOTI MITRA CSE

25 DISHARI GHOSH CSE

26 GOLAM GOUSE AZAM MALLICK CSE

27 HARISH AGARWAL CSE

28 HRITHIK JAISWAL CSE

29 HRITWIK ROY CSE

30 ISHAN BAGCHI CSE

31 KIM KUMARI CSE

32 KRISHNENDU HATI CSE

33 KUNAL PALIT CSE

34 MADHUSUDAN ANAND CSE

35 MANISH KUMAR MAHATO CSE

36 MAYANK RAJ MURLIDHARAN CSE

37 MAYURI GHOSH CSE

38 MOUPIYA ROY CSE

39 MUSTAQ AHAMED BULBUL CSE

40 NEEHA GHOSH CSE

41 NIKITA SANYASI CSE

42 NILAVYA DAS CSE

43 PARTHA SARATHI CHAKRABORTY CSE
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44 PIJUSK KANTI NANDI CSE

45 PRANJAL RAI CSE

46 PRASHANT GUPTA CSE

47 PRASHANT JHA CSE

48 PRATIK KUMAR SHAW CSE

49 PRATYUSHA BANIK CSE

50 PREET KUMAR SINGH CSE

51 PRITAM KUMAR MONDAL CSE

52 PRITHVIRAJ ROY CSE

53 PULAK KUMAR ROY CSE

54 RAHUL CHAKRABORTY CSE

55 RAHUL SINGH CSE

56 RAKESH RANJAN CSE

57 RANJAN KUMAR CSE

58 RISHABH KUMAR CSE

59 ROHAN KUMAR SHAH CSE

60 RUPANKAR CHAKRABORTY CSE

61 SAGAR SARKAR CSE

62 SAHELI DAS CSE

63 SAIDURZZAMAN MONDAL CSE

64 SALINEE AICH CSE

65 SAPTARSHI ROY CSE

66 SARTHAK CHATTERJEE CSE

67 SAURAV SUMAN CSE

68 SAYANTAN GHOSH CSE

69 SHREYA ACHARJEE CSE

70 SHREYASHI KAR CSE

71 SHREYASHI MRIDHA CSE

72 SNEHASISH SAHA CSE

73 SOHAM MAJUMDAR CSE

74 SOURAV BHOWMIK CSE

75 SUBHAM AGARWAL CSE

76 SUBHAM CHATTERJEE CSE

77 SUBHAM KUMAR SAHANI CSE

78 SURYA PRAKASH YADAV CSE

79 SWARAJ GUPTA CSE

80 SWARNALI CHAKRABORTY CSE

81 SWETA KUMARI DAS CSE

82 TANMAYEETA PAL CSE

83 TIRTHA GHOSH CSE

84 TUHIN MOHURY CSE

85 ROHIT GOYAL CSE

86 AMHN SHARMA CSE

87 SHIV GOPAL VERMA CSE
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88 SUSHANT SAH CSE

89 KAUSHIK GHOSH CSE

90 SAHIL PRADHAN CSE

91 SUBHADEEP KUNDU CSE

92 SHARLEE SAHA CSE

93 SOUVIK ROY CSE

94 ABHISEK MAHATO ECE

95 AJAY ORAON ECE

96 AKASH KAR ECE

97 ANAMIKA RAI ECE

98 ANIK SAHA ECE

99 ANKIT MONDAL ECE

100 ANMOL SINGH ECE

101 ARGHA SEN ECE

102 ARIJIT DUTTA ECE

103 BAISHALI DAS ECE

104 DEBASISH GHOSH ECE

105 DEBTANU PODDER ECE

106 ENAKSHI PAL ECE

107 FARAZ KHAN ECE

108 GOURAB DEBNATH ECE

109 JAYDEEP SARKAR ECE

110 JOYDEEP PAUL ECE

111 KANKAN SUTRADHAR ECE

112 KANKANA CHOUDHURY ECE

113 KOUSHIK MALAKAR ECE

114 KRISHNA MAHADANI ECE

115 MAINAK DASGUPTA ECE

116 NUR HASAN ECE

117 PRATIM KUMAR DAS ECE

118 PRITAM BARMAN ECE

119 PRITAM SEN ECE

120 PRIYANKA KUNDU ECE

121 RAHUL MAJUMDER ECE

122 RAHUL ROY ECE

123 RAHUL SHAH ECE

124 RINKU ROY ECE

125 RISHIRAJ DUTTA ECE

126 RUDRA DAS MANDAL ECE

127 SAGARNIL CHAKRABORTY ECE

128 SAGNIK DEB ECE

129 SAGNIK GHOSH ECE

130 SAKSHI LAMA ECE

131 SANTOSH SRIVASTAVA ECE
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132 SATWIK CHATTERJEE ECE

133 SHAYANTAN KUMAR RAY ECE

134 SHRISHTI PAL ECE

135 SOUHARDYA PAUL ECE

136 SOUMYADEEP DAS ECE

137 SOUMYADEEP HALDER ECE

138 SUBHAJIT DEY ECE

139 SUBHAJIT SEN ECE

140 SUMIT KUMAR ECE

141 SUSMITA MUKHERJEE ECE

142 SWETA JAISWAL ECE

143 TAMOGHNA MONDAL  ECE

144 TENZING WANGCHUK BHUTIA ECE

145 BASUDHA BAL ECE

146 SUMAN CHANDRA DEY ECE

147 MUKESH KR SAHAMI ECE

148 ROSHAN KR VATS ECE

149 SHREYA CHATTOPADHyAY ECE

150 ABHIJIT CHOWDHURY ECE

151 ABHISHEK CHAURASIA EE

152 ARYAN CHHETRI EE

153 BARNALI BISWAS EE

154 BEDABRATA DUTTA EE

155 BIPIN KUMAR EE

156 BRITI DAS EE

157 DEBABRATA MUKHERJEE EE

158 GOURAV ROY EE

159 KOMAL KUMARI EE

160 NISCHAL RAI EE

161 PAYEL MAJUMDAR EE

162 SANYIK NATH EE

163 SAYAN BASAK EE

164 SHASWATA SENGUPTA EE

165 SUBHANKAR DAS EE

166 SUJAN BARMAN EE

167 SUMAN BERA EE

168 SUSMITA DUTTA EE

169 SWAPNIL DUTTA EE

170 VIVEK ROY KAYET EE

171 RAJDEEP CHAKRABORTY EE

172 DARSHAN NATH EE

173 RAJIB CHETTRI EE

174 ABHISHIKTA BISWAS IT

175 AMELIA DUTTA IT
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176 ANINDITA SAHA PRAMANIK IT

177 ANJAY KANT JHA IT

178 APU SARKAR IT

179 ARGHADIP BAGCHI IT

180 ARNAB ROY IT

181 BRIJESH KUMAR CHOWDHURY IT

182 DEBASHISH MISRA IT

183 DEEPJOY SARKAR IT

184 DEEPRAJ PRADHAN IT

185 DIPTIMAN MAJUMDAR IT

186 ESHA DAS IT

187 HARSHITA RICHA IT

188 KUSH OJHA IT

189 MASTER SHIVAM RAJ IT

190 MUSKAN BANSAL IT

191 NIPU CHANDRA DAS IT

192 PRAGYA JAISWAL IT

193 PRITAM SHARMA IT

194 PRITHVI RAJ IT

195 PRITISH JHA IT

196 RAHUL BISWAS IT

197 RAHUL DEB BARMAN IT

198 RAHUL RAJ IT

199 RAKTIMBHO GHOSH IT

200 RATNADEEP SHOME IT

201 ROSHAN DARNAL IT

202 SAGAR DUTTA IT

203 SAGAR LAMA TAMANG IT

204 SAGAR PRASAD IT

205 SAHIL PAL IT

206 SAUMYA SAGAR IT

207 SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA IT

208 SHUBHAM KUMAR IT

209 SNEHADEEP BHOWMIK IT

210 SONU  KUMAR IT

211 SUBHAJIT MANDAL IT

212 SUBHANKAR MAJI IT

213 SUBRATA ROY IT

214 SUDESHNA PAN IT

215 TEJOSHMOY DUTTA IT

216 UJJWAL JHA IT

217 JAYDEEP DAS IT

218 RAJOSHREE SAHA IT

219 RAJA SAH IT
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220 SANJEV KUMAR SHARMA IT

221 RAKESH GHOSH IT

222 ARCHISMAN SEN IT

223 ASHUTOSH KUMAR IT

224 HRISHITA GUPTA IT

225 ABROJYOTI DHAR IT

226 SOURIK BASU IT

227 BUDDHADEB JENA IT

228 AJAY KUMAR CE

229 ANUBRATA BARMAN CE

230 ASHIF IQUBAL CE

231 DIGBIJAY SAHA CE

232 DIPAN NATH CE

233 HRIDAY JYOTI ROY CE

234 LOVE OJHA CE

235 PRATIKSHA PRADHAN CE

236 PROTIK SAHA CE

237 RAJDEEP GHOSH CE

238 RIBHU BISWAS CE

239 SHIVAM KUMAR CE

240 SNEHARTA ROY CE

241 SUBHAM NAHA CE

242 SUBHANKAR ROY CE

243 SUBRATA PAL CE

244 BROJABIHARI DAS CE

245 ANINDYA MAHAPATRA CE

246 SURAJIT BISWAS CE

247 MANOB ROY CE

248 PROBYUT ROY CE

249 SWARAJ BISWAS CE

250 SOLANKI SINHA CE
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Sl. NO NAME ROLL NO Branch

1 TUHIN MOHURY 11900118011 CSE

2 TIRTHA GHOSH 11900118012 CSE

3 SWETA KUMARI DAS 11900118013 CSE

4 SWARNALI CHAKRABORTY 11900118014 CSE

5 SWARAJ GUPTA 11900118015 CSE

6 SUBHAM KUMAR SAHANI 11900118016 CSE

7 SUSHANT SAH 11900118017 CSE

8 SURYA PRAKASH YADAV 11900118018 CSE

9 SUBHAM CHATTERJEE 11900118019 CSE

10 SUBHAM AGARWAL 11900118020 CSE

11 SUBHADEEP KUNDU 11900118021 CSE

12 SOUVIK ROY 11900118022 CSE

13 SOURAV BHOWMIK 11900118023 CSE

14 SOHAM MAJUMDAR 11900118024 CSE

15 SNEHASISH SAHA 11900118025 CSE

16 SHREYASHI MRIDHA 11900118026 CSE

17 SHREYASHI KAR 11900118027 CSE

18 SHREYA ACHARJEE 11900118028 CSE

19 SHIV GOPAL VERMA 11900118029 CSE

20 SHARLEE SAHA 11900118030 CSE

21 SAYANTAN GHOSH 11900118031 CSE

22 SAURAV SUMAN 11900118032 CSE

23 SARTHAK CHATTERJEE 11900118033 CSE

24 SAPTARSHI ROY 11900118034 CSE

25 SALINEE AICH 11900118035 CSE

26 SAIDURZZAMAN MONDAL 11900118036 CSE

27 SAHIL PRADHAN 11900118037 CSE

28 SAHELI DAS 11900118038 CSE

29 SAGAR SARKAR 11900118039 CSE

30 RUPANKAR CHAKRABORTY 11900118040 CSE

31 ROHIT GOYAL 11900118041 CSE

32 ROHAN KUMAR SHAH 11900118042 CSE

33 RISHABH KUMAR 11900118043 CSE

34 RANJAN KUMAR 11900118044 CSE

35 RAKESH RANJAN 11900118045 CSE

36 RAHUL SINGH 11900118046 CSE

37 RAHUL CHAKRABORTY 11900118047 CSE

38 PULAK KUMAR ROY 11900118048 CSE

39 PRITAM KUMAR MONDAL 11900118049 CSE

40 PREET KUMAR SINGH 11900118050 CSE

41 PRATYUSHA BANIK 11900118051 CSE

42 PRATIK KUMAR SHAW 11900118052 CSE

43 PRASHANT JHA 11900118053 CSE

44 PRASHANT GUPTA 11900118054 CSE

45 PRANJAL RAI 11900118055 CSE
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46 PIJUSK KANTI NANDI 11900118056 CSE

47 PARTHA SARATHI CHAKRABORTY 11900118057 CSE

48 NILAVYA DAS 11900118058 CSE

49 NIKITA SANYASI 11900118059 CSE

50 NEEHA GHOSH 11900118060 CSE

51 MUSTAQ AHAMED BULBUL 11900118061 CSE

52 MOUPIYA ROY 11900118062 CSE

53 MAYURI GHOSH 11900118063 CSE

54 MAYANK RAJ MURLIDHARAN 11900118064 CSE

55 MANISH KUMAR MAHATO 11900118065 CSE

56 MADHUSUDAN ANAND 11900118066 CSE

57 KUNAL PALIT 11900118067 CSE

58 KRISHNENDU HATI 11900118068 CSE

59 KIM KUMARI 11900118069 CSE

60 KAUSHIK GHOSH 11900118070 CSE

61 ISHAN BAGCHI 11900118071 CSE

62 HRITWIK ROY 11900118072 CSE

63 HRITHIK JAISWAL 11900118073 CSE

64 HARISH AGARWAL 11900118074 CSE

65 GOLAM GOUSE AZAM MALLICK 11900118075 CSE

66 DISHARI GHOSH 11900118076 CSE

67 DEBJYOTI MITRA 11900118077 CSE

68 DEBAJIT MALLICK 11900118078 CSE

69 CHIRANJIT GHOSH 11900118079 CSE

70 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHU 11900118080 CSE

71 CHAITALY KUNDU 11900118081 CSE

72 BIKRAMJIT SAHA 11900118082 CSE

73 BIKRAM GHOSH 11900118083 CSE

74 AVISHEK PRASAD BARNWAL 11900118084 CSE

75 AVINASH GIRI 11900118085 CSE

76 ASHUTOSH RAI 11900118086 CSE

77 ARYAN SHAMRA 11900118087 CSE

78 ARUPA DAS 11900118088 CSE

79 ARCHISMAN SEN 11900118089 CSE

80 ANUBHAV SINGH 11900118090 CSE

81 ANSHIKA PRIYASHI 11900118091 CSE

82 ANIKET BHADRA 11900118092 CSE

83 ANGKIT ROY 11900118093 CSE

84 AMHN SHARMA 11900118094 CSE

85 ABHIRUP BASU 11900118095 CSE

86 ABHINEET MISHRA 11900118096 CSE

87 ABHINANDAN BHATTACHARJEE 11900118097 CSE

88 ABHIK SARMADHIKRY 11900118098 CSE

89 ABHIJIT BARMAN 11900118099 CSE

90 AAYUSHI DASSANI 11900118100 CSE

91 AASHISH KUMAR AGARWAL 11900118101 CSE

92 AANCHAL AGARWAL 11900118102 CSE
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93 Tenzing Wangchuk Bhutia 11900318004 ECE

94 Tamoghna Mondal 11900318005 ECE

95 Sweta Jaiswal 11900318006 ECE

96 Sushmita Mukherjee 11900318007 ECE

97 Sumit Kumar 11900318008 ECE

98 Suman Chandra Dey 11900318009 ECE

99 Subhajit Sen 11900318010 ECE

100 Subhajit Dey 11900318011 ECE

101 Srishti Pal 11900318012 ECE

102 Soumyadeep Halder 11900318013 ECE

103 Soumyadeep Das 11900318014 ECE

104 Souhardya Paul 11900318015 ECE

105 Shreya Chattopadhyay 11900318016 ECE

106 Shayantan Kumar Roy 11900318017 ECE

107 Shakchhi Lama 11900318018 ECE

108 Satwik Chatterjee 11900318019 ECE

109 Santosh Shrivastav 11900318020 ECE

110 Sagnik Ghosh 11900318021 ECE

111 Sagnik Deb 11900318022 ECE

112 Sagarnil Chakraborty 11900318023 ECE

113 Rudra Das Mandal 11900318024 ECE

114 Roshan Kumar Vats 11900318025 ECE

115 Rishiraj Dutta 11900318026 ECE

116 Rinku Roy 11900318027 ECE

117 Rahul Shah 11900318028 ECE

118 Rahul Roy 11900318029 ECE

119 Priyanka Kundu 11900318030 ECE

120 Pritam Sen 11900318031 ECE

121 Pritam Barman 11900318032 ECE

122 Pratim Kumar Das 11900318033 ECE

123 Nur Hasan 11900318034 ECE

124 Mukesh Kumar Sahani 11900318035 ECE

125 Mainak Dasgupta 11900318036 ECE

126 Krishna Mahadani 11900318037 ECE

127 Koushik Malakar 11900318038 ECE

128 Kankana Choudhury 11900318039 ECE

129 Kankan Sutradhar 11900318040 ECE

130 Joydeep Paul 11900318041 ECE

131 Jaydeep Sarkar 11900318042 ECE

132 Faraz Khan 11900318043 ECE

133 Enakshi Pal 11900318044 ECE

134 Debtanu Podder 11900318045 ECE

135 Debasish Ghosh 11900318046 ECE

136 Basudha Bal 11900318047 ECE

137 Baishali Das 11900318048 ECE

138 Arijit Dutta 11900318049 ECE

139 Argha Sen 11900318050 ECE
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140 Anmol Singh 11900318051 ECE

141 Ankit Mondal 11900318052 ECE

142 Anik Saha 11900318053 ECE

143 Akash Kar 11900318054 ECE

144 Ajay Oraon 11900318055 ECE

145 Abhisek Mahato 11900318056 ECE

146 Abhijit Chowdhury 11900318057 ECE

147 Vivek Roy Kayet 11901618011 EE

148 Swapnanil Dutta 11901618012 EE

149 Susmita Dutta 11901618013 EE

150 Suman Bera 11901618014 EE

151 Sujan Barman 11901618015 EE

152 Subhankar Das 11901618016 EE

153 Shaswata Sengupta 11901618017 EE

154 Sayan Basak 11901618018 EE

155 Sanyik Nath 11901618019 EE

156 Rajiv Chettri 11901618020 EE

157 Rajdeep Chakraborty 11901618021 EE

158 Payel Majumdar 11901618022 EE

159 Nischal Rai 11901618023 EE

160 Komal Kumari 11901618024 EE

161 Gourav Roy 11901618025 EE

162 Debabrata Mukherjee 11901618026 EE

163 Darshan Nath 11901618027 EE

164 Briti Das 11901618028 EE

165 Bipin Kumar 11901618029 EE

166 Bedabrata Dutta 11901618030 EE

167 Barnali Biswas 11901618031 EE

168 Aryan Chettri 11901618032 EE

169 Abhishek Chaurasia 11901618033 EE

170 Ujjwal Jha 11900218001 IT

171 Tejoshmoy Dutta 11900218002 IT

172 Sudeshna Pan 11900218003 IT

173 Subrata Roy 11900218004 IT

174 Subhankar Maji 11900218005 IT

175 Subhajit Mandal 11900218006 IT

176 Sourik Basu 11900218007 IT

177 Sonu Kumar 11900218008 IT

178 Snehadeep Bhowmik 11900218009 IT

179 Shubham Kumar 11900218010 IT

180 Shivam Raj 11900218011 IT

181 Shivam Kumar Mishra 11900218012 IT

182 Saumya Sagar 11900218013 IT

183 Sahil Pal 11900218014 IT

184 Sagar Prasad 11900218015 IT

185 Sagar Lama Tamang 11900218016 IT

186 Sagar Dutta 11900218017 IT
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187 Roshan Darnal 11900218018 IT

188 Ratnadeep Shome 11900218019 IT

189 Raktimabho Ghosh 11900218020 IT

190 Rakesh Ghosh 11900218021 IT

191 Rajoshree Saha 11900218022 IT

192 Raja Sah 11900218023 IT

193 Rahul Raj 11900218024 IT

194 Rahul Deb Barman 11900218025 IT

195 Rahul Biswas 11900218026 IT

196 Pritish Jha 11900218027 IT

197 Prithvi Raj 11900218028 IT

198 Pritam Sharma 11900218029 IT

199 Pragya Jaiswal 11900218030 IT

200 Nipu Chandra Das 11900218031 IT

201 Muskan Bansal 11900218032 IT

202 Kush Ojha 11900218033 IT

203 Jaydeep Das 11900218034 IT

204 Hrishita Gupta 11900218035 IT

205 Harshita Richa 11900218036 IT

206 Esha Das 11900218037 IT

207 Diptiman Majumdar 11900218038 IT

208 Deepraj Pradhan 11900218039 IT

209 Deepjoy Sarkar 11900218040 IT

210 Debashis Mishra 11900218041 IT

211 Buddhadeb Jena 11900218042 IT

212 Brijesh Kumar Choudhury 11900218043 IT

213 Avrojyoti Dhar 11900218044 IT

214 Ashutosh Kumar 11900218045 IT

215 Arnab Roy 11900218046 IT

216 Arghadip Bagchi 11900218047 IT

217 Apu Sarkar 11900218048 IT

218 Anjay Kant Jha 11900218049 IT

219 Anindita Saha Pramanik 11900218050 IT

220 Amelia Dutta 11900218051 IT

221 Abhishikta Biswas 11900218052 IT

222 Swaraj Biswas 11901318035 CE

223 Surajit Biswas 11901318036 CE

224 Subhankar Roy 11901318037 CE

225 Solanki Sinha 11901318038 CE

226 Sneharta Roy 11901318039 CE

227 Shuvam Naha 11901318040 CE

228 Shivam Kumar 11901318041 CE

229 Ribhu Biswas 11901318042 CE

230 Rajdeep Ghosh 11901318043 CE

231 Protik Saha 11901318044 CE

232 Prodyut Roy 11901318045 CE

233 Pratiksha Pradhan 11901318046 CE
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234 Manab Roy 11901318047 CE

235 Love Ojha 11901318048 CE

236 Dipan Nath 11901318049 CE

237 Dig Bijay Shaha 11901318050 CE

238 Brojabihari Das 11901318051 CE

239 Ashif Iqubal 11901318052 CE

240 Anubrata Barman 11901318053 CE

241 Anindya Mahapatra 11901318054 CE

242 Ajay Kumar 11901318055 CE

6/6


